3SP Technologies Datasheet  www.3sptechnologies.com
1
Active Components
Pump Laser Modules
Datasheet
1999CHX
980 nm Cooled 10 pin mini-butterfly Pump
Laser Module 750 mW Kink-free

DISCHARGE
SENSITIVE DEVICES
ORDERING INFORMATION
1999CHX PUMP PRODUCT FAMILY
SMF
Pigtail
p= 974.0 nm,
T= 25 °C
p= 976.0 nm,
T= 25 °C
Nominal
Power
Part
Number
Part
Number
360mW 3CN01758CN 3CN01759CN
400mW 3CN01758DA 3CN01759DA
440mW 3CN01758DJ 3CN01759DJ
460mW 3CN01758DN 3CN01759DN
480mW 3CN01758DS 3CN01759DS
500mW 3CN01758EA 3CN01759EA
540mW 3CN01758EJ 3CN01759EJ
600mW 3CN01758FA 3CN01759FA
660 mW 3CN01758FN 3CN01759FN
680 mW 3CN01758FS 3CN01759FS
1999CHX
750mW Kink-free,
FBG Stabilized,
980 nm Cooled